
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B16-V01

Wed, 11 Dec 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  401
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Econometrics  Smirnov D.S.  V-114
Mon, 23 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Rumyantsev V.P.  B-221
Tue, 24 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Principles of Accounting  Glebova O.V.  A-209
Tue, 24 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Data Analysis  Nizametdinov S.U.  K-805
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Simulation modeling of economic processes  Kireev V.S.  K-807
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Linguistic Support of Information Systems  Golitsyna O.L.  V-117
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Design of Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  V-115
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  401
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation modeling of economic processes  Kireev V.S.  K-807
Mon, 20 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Design of Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  V-115
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Rumyantsev V.P.  B-221


